
MCA High School Testing Calendar 2022
March 7th testing window opens

Tuesday, March 30th Tuesday, April 12 Wednesday, April 13 Thursday, April 14

English 7 Endlish 7 English 7
English 8 English 8 English 8
English 10 English 10 English 10

Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 20 Thursday, April 21 Friday, April 22
make up

Math 8 Math 8 Math 8

Tuesday, April 26 Wednesday, April 27 Thursday, April 28 Friday, April 29
Science 10 Science 10 Science 10 make up
Science 8 Science 8 Science 8
Math 7 Math 7 Math 7
Math 11 Math 11 Math 11

Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5 Friday, May 6
possible make - up possible make - up possible make-up

May 13th Science window ends May 6th Read/Math/MTAS testing window ends


